
Synapse
®
 Cardiology PACS System Administration 

2022 Training Schedule 
*Training should be between the Clinical Design Meeting (CDM) and Workflow Validation
Meeting (WVM).

Attendee Recommendations: 

Tier 1 support personnel: Attendees should be those that users will go to for system issues and

day-to-day operations assistance. Attendees should also have some computer knowledge. Examples 

of recommended attendees include PACS Administrators and/or clinical super users. 

Schedule: 

Virtual courses: Tuesday-Thursday 2-hour sessions held in the morning and afternoon 

Morrisville: Tuesday-Thursday from 9:00 a.m.- 5:00 p.m. ET 

Course: 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Synapse 6.2.x 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Synapse 6.2.x 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Location: 

Virtual 

Virtual 

Virtual 

Virtual 

Virtual

Virtual 

Virtual 

Morrisville, NC Office 

Synapse Cardiology 7x Virtual 

Synapse 6.2.x Virtual 

Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Date: 

Tuesday, Jan 11 to Thursday, Jan 13

Tuesday, Feb 15 to Thursday, Feb 17 

Tuesday, Mar 22 to Thursday, Mar 24 

Tuesday, Apr 26 to Thursday, Apr 28 

Tuesday, May 17 to Thursday, May 19 

Tuesday, June 21 to Thursday, June 23 

Tuesday, July 19 to Thursday, July 21 

Tuesday, Aug 23 to Thursday, Aug 25 

Tuesday, Sep 20 to Thursday, Sep 22 

Tuesday, Oct 18 to Thursday, Oct 20 

Tuesday, Nov 15 to Thursday, Nov 17 

 Tuesday, Dec 6 to Thursday, Dec 8
Synapse Cardiology 7x 

Virtual

Virtual 
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